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CALGARY ISLAMIC SCHOOL 

 

AKRAM JOMA’A CAMPUS SCHOOL COUNCIL 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2016-2017 

 

Assalamu Alaikum Respected Parents/Guardians 

The following is the scheduled dates for Akram Joma’a School Council Meetings: 

Thursday, December 1 2016 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, December 15 2016 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, January 12 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, January 26 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, February 9 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, March 2 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, March 16 2017 @ 6:00 pm  

Thursday, March 30 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, April 13 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, April 27 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, May 11 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, May 25 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Thursday, June 8 2017 @ 6:00 pm 

Parents are encouraged to attend.  Meetings will be held bi-weekly in the board room.  School Council 

meeting minutes are located in the front office for any parents interested in reading them upon request.  If 

parents would like to contact the School Council please email us at ajschoolcouncil@palliser.ab.ca. 

Jazakum Allahu Khairun 
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